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ITEM 7. FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND EXHIBITS

99.1 Supplemental Information for the period ending March 31, 2003.
ITEM 9. REGULATION FD DISCLOSURE

The purpose of this Form 8-K is to furnish Supplemental Information for the period ended March 31, 2003. A copy is furnished with this Form 8-K as
Exhibit 99.1 and is incorporated by reference.

SIGNATURES
Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned
hereunto duly authorized.
THE ST. JOE COMPANY

Dated: April 23, 2003 By: /s MICHAEL N. REGAN

Name: Michael N. Regan
Title: Senior Vice President
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EXHIBIT 99.1




Forward Looking Statement

Thic document containg “Farward-looking siatements ™ as defined by the Private Securitiss
Litigaiion Reform Act af 1995, These siatements can be identified by the fact that they do not
relate strictly to Mstorical or current facts. Forward-looiing statements offen use words such
as “anticipate ”, “expect”, “estimate ", “intendV, “plan”, “goal”, “believe 7 ar oiker words of
simidar meaning. ANl forward-loaking statements, by their nature, are subject o ricks and
unceriainties. The Company's aciual future resulis may Jdiffer materially from those set forth in
the Company's farward-loaking staterments. In particular, discussions regarding (@) the size
and nimber of commercial buildings and residential units; (B) development Hmetables,
development approvals and the ability to obiain approvals; fv) anticipated price ranges af
developments; (&) the mumber of units that can be supported upon full build-out; (e) absorpiion
rates; and () expected gain on land sales are forward-looking statements. For further
information about forward-looking staterents, the reader should consuit the disclosures
contained in the periodic reparts filed by the Company with the Securities and Exchange
Commission and in the Campany s other writien materials.
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St. Joe Commercial

Land Positions Held for Investment

March 31, 2003
(% inthousands)

Southeast

Glenlake

FParkstone Plaza

Cak Park at Westchase

Northeast Florida
Golfway Center
Southbank (Curington)

Central Flerida
fillenia Park

South Florida
Beacon Sguare at Boca

Total

Mark et

Afanta, GA
Chantilly, W,
Houston, T

st Augustne, FL
Jacksomwdlle, FL

Orlando, FL

Boca Raton, FL

Net Entitled Original
Acres [* Sq. Ft. Cost
9.5 700,000
19.1 240,000
34.2 §64,000
63.1 1,624,000 |
13.9 167,500
0.3 -
14.2 167,500 |
21.7 592,000 |
14.0 264,000 |
113.1 2841500 | |5 44,000




5t. Joe Commercial
Projects Under Development
March 31, 2003

Morthweest Flarids
Bechrich Office Twa
Southwwood Willage

W aterC olor Crossings

Totd

Met Rentable

Markat Cvwnership %46 Sguare Feest
Fanama City Beach, FL A100% 25,000
Tallahass ee. FL 0% ! 2,000

W atton Courty, FL 0% = 43,200

140 200

(H) PRjectpresot; rpreserts 3 16 pany poject

Lessed %

0%
T1%
GT %

Construction
Completion
D=te

jclnlinic)
F0E
03

St=bilization
D=te

2004
10
2004




5t. Joe Commercial
Portfolio of Operating Properties
March 31, 2003

(¥ inthousands)

Market
Iowestment P roperty Portfolio
Fregtige Place Clearweter, FL
Harbaur zide Clearwater, FL
Lakeview: Tampa, FL
Falm <ourt Tampa, FL
Westzide Corporate Center Plantation, FL
280 Interstate Morth Alarta, GA
Southhall Center Orlando, FL
1133 20th Street, MWW Wiashington DC
1750 K Strest Washington DC
Millenia P atk One Orlanda, FL
Beck rich Office Cne Panama City Beach, FL
SEED Mew Marthside Alanta, A
Development Property Portfolio
THT Logistics Jackzormille, FL
245 Riverside Jackzormille, FL
Sauthwood Office One Tallshaz=ee, FL
Alliance Bank Building Orlanda, FL
255 Alham bra Coral Gables, FL
Deerield Commons| Alanta, A
Westchase Corporate Center Hougton, Tx

Total

Ownership %

100%:
100%
100%
100%:
100%:
100%:
100%
100%:
100%:
100%:
100%
100%:

100%

100%:

100%:
0%
43%
40%
Q3%

Het
#of Rentable Leased
Buildings Sa. FL Percentage
2 143,000 3%
1 146,000 3%
1 125,000 7%
1 £2,000 E7%
1 100,000 2%
1 126,000 67%
1 155,000 aa%
1 119,000 100%
1 152,000 Qa4
1 158,000 S0%
1 34,000 85%
1 275 000 Q6%
13 1,595,000 84%|
1 99,000 7%
1 135,000 7%
1 83,000 S0%
1 741,000 £9%
1 224,000 G5%
1 122,000 TE%
1 184,000 2%
7 923,000 68%]|
20 2.518,000 78%|




St. Joe Commercial

Portfolio of Operaing Properties -

Lemsing Expirstions
March 21, 2002

nventment Propert porttola
Prestge PlEce

Harbon e e

Lakeukw

Pam Con it

Inle st b CCII'FIDIEIJE Center
220 IvtersEe Mort
SonthballCerkr

1133 20 Stree t, NI

1750 K Steet

Nk ilE Park O

Beckrick Offbe O e

5660 Mew Hortes He

Cavalopment Propert Portfollo
THT Logletcs

25 Rbe ik

Sonthwood OWEe O e

Allance Bavk Beldhg

X5 Alkambra

Diee M bd Commons |

e sk ase Corporate Ce ke r

Total

Markat

Ckamater, FL
Ckamater, FL
Tampa, FL
Tampa, FL
P BtaEt, FL
At G A
Ortwdo, FL
Wath gt OC
WLk T OC
OrEwdo, FL
Pavama Chy Beact, FL
AR, G A

Jacksawllk, FL
Jacksomlle, FL
TalBkaszee, FL
OrEndo, FL
Com@lGabks, FL
At GA
Howston , T

Qvnerihio S

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100
100
100
100%
100%
100%

100
100
100%
%
L
0%
ek

Mit 1 Laare Ecplraiona |
Rantabils Lagnad 2i0E and
B0 Ft LTS FLOIES FITHS 200g LT
143,000 % 2400 31,00 1m0 1700 +ma J2mo
145,000 % a0m 35,00 16,m0 50 21,00 W mo
125,000 T 10m 7.ma 15,m0 3om g,ma 52,m0
52,00 &% 50m - - 230 2,ma 10,ma
100,000 =15 1100 10,00 23 ma 220 5,00 5ma
126,000 &% - 14,00 s1,m0 1100 - amao
155,000 =% 5200 1,00 17 ma 3om 7.ma 1ma
114,00 1m - sma = ma za0m 15,m0 2mn
152,000 A% 200 - - 3om MO0  114mM0
155,000 % - - & mo 1000 16,000 13m0
34,mo =4 - - - - 25,00 smao
75,000 X% 7700 5mM0  1Zmo 0m 10,00 8 mo
[ 15asmo | 21600 1m0 300 19300 1200 3o
99,00 5% - - - - - T4ma
135,00 T - - - - - wmn
58,000 0% - - - - - Wwmo
71,00 B3% 2900 3ma 7m0 a0m - -
224,000 % - - - 5500 0,mo 51,m0
122,000 TE% - - Z3ma 2000 - ama
124,000 % 10m - =5 mo 3700 =m0 amao
[ 523,000 %] [ 300 ] dmo] 1emo] =ipm[ vsmo] 2vemo]
[ 2515000 ve%] [ Zag000 [ 54000 ]  d21000 | si4000 | 9G.000 ] &24.000 |
I | %] 73%] T16%] 05| 52 %]
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